
報　告　書

会　期

3月17日(土)～25日(日)
開館時間　10時～18時（最終日は17時まで）

有限会社グローブ
岩男 俊秀

有限会社豊栄堂染工場
小野 遥平

株式会社ゼロワン
石井 誠治

KINRUN’S
加納 志保

アップサイクル三余亭
楫ヶ瀬 孝

石見工房
渡利 耕平

神楽グッズフェア
K A G U R A  G O O D S  F A I R
神楽グッズフェア
K A G U R A  G O O D S  F A I R



展 示 状 況

３月17日(土)

18日(日)

19日(月)

20日(火)

21日(水)

22日(木)

23日(金)

24日(土)

25日(日)

計　　 

145人

244人

106人

76人

150人

74人

58人

136人

120人

1,109 人


